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Activity of your enterprise

Local production, 5%

Manufacturing, 5%
Retail, 31%

Services , 20%

|

holesale, 11%

Distributor, i:l%J Importer, 17%
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Clothing, shoes & accessories
Food, supermarket, agriculture and fruit
Household products
Tourism Services
ICT and Communications
Home improvements
Electronics (TVs, HiFi etc)
Financial and Insurance
Entertainment Services
Machinery and production
Hardware (Ironmongery)
Wellness & beauty
Arts and Crafts
Pharmacies and medical related
Construction, quarry and real estate
Transporters (Cargo, goods, water or gas)
Bars and Restaurants
Accommeodation (Hotels or other)
Hair Dressers
Supermarkets

Service Station (Petrol Station)

1%

1%

1%

1%

2%

3%

3%

Line of business

4%

4%

4%

4%

5%

5%

5%

%

10%

6%

6%

6%

15%
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Locality/localities where your business is located

50% -

45%

a0%

35%

30% +

25% +°

20%

15% A

10% +

5% 1
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Bugibba Gozo Hamrun Mosta / Paola Qormi/ Sliema St Valletta Other
/st area Naxxar / area Mriehel area Julian's area localities
Paul's San area area
Bay area Gwann
area
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Age of the head of organisation

18to 25

Over 65 2% 26to 35
16% 507,

56to 65
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How many people do you employ other than yourself?

21-45
14%

10-20
13%

36%
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What is the average duration, in years, that employees
are retained within your enterprise?

Oto 1Year
B%

1to 3 Years
Over 10 years

N

3to 5 Years
23%

S5to 10 Years
28%



Is your business located in a shopping complex?

NO, 95%
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25%
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10% 1

5%

Which shopping complex?
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When compared to the previous year, during 2017, your total sales:

Decreased by up to
30% or more Increased by up to 30% or more,

3.00% '\ 2.50%

Decreased by up to 20%,
7.50%

Increased by up to 20%,
B.00%

Decreased by up to 10%,
14.50%

Increased by up to 10%,
33.00%

Remained at the same,
31.50%
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When compared to the previous year, during 2017, your total sales:

Remained the same,
31.50%

Sales decreased by up to 30%
or more,
25.00%

Sales increased by up to 30% or
more,
43.50%
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What are the main reasons that you feel led to the increase in salesin 2017?

Introduced new services/productline 26%
Better consumer spending power

Increased your advertisement budget
Trained your staff
Expanded own business/ improved existing..
Offered more discounts
Increase in tourist numbers
Economy growth/market demand (incl. foreign...
Reduced prices
Other
Introduced novel marketing techniques (such as...
Valletta festivities
Regulatory

Set up of E-Commerce site (website)

Utilised funding opportunities and/or schemes

Changed your line of business

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%
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What are the main reasons that you feel led to decrease in sales in 20177

Sales lost to online shopping

Increased local competition

There is alot of lllicit trading /Unfair competition

Lack of parking facilities
Had to lower prices

Too much traffic

Lack of human resources/ employees

Introduction of new regulations

Increase in construction/Infrastructure works in your area
Increase in costs

Customers have less money because of increases in taxes

21%

0% 2% 10% 1% 20%

25%
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When compared to your expectations at the beginning of the year,
how did your business fare?

Better,
As expected, 19.50%
54.00%

Worse,
26.50%




Did you sell online?

YES
18%

82%
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What % of your total sales do you estimate did you sell through your website (online)?

Between 1% and 10%,
56%

Between 11% and 25%,
22%

Between 26% and 50%,
| am an online business, 3%

2% More than 50% of sales,

17%




Why do you not sell online?
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Why do you not sell online?
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When compared to the previous year, how profitable was your business?

Worse,
27% Better

32%

Same
41%
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Are the sales (turnover) of your business affected by festivities (Christmas
period)?

YES




What are the overall views on your business' sales (turnover)
during the festivities (Christmas period)?

Satisfied

41% \

Neutral
25%

Very satisfied
6%

No answer
4%

Dissatisfied

17%
Very dissatisfied

7%
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How did your business fare when compared to the same festive seasonin the
previous year?

Remained at the same

- 36%

Increased by up to 10%
22%

Inereased by up to 20%
8%

Increased by up to

30% or more
2%

Decreased by up to 10%
Mo answer 16%

39 Decreased by up to 20%

Decreased by up to 30% 8%
or more
5%
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How did your business fare when compared to the same festive season in the
previous year?

Remained at the same
36%

Increased by up to 30%
or more
32%

Decreased by up to 30%
or more

No answer 299,

3%
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What % of your sales during this festive season do you estimate was carried out
online?

Between 1% and 10%
59%

Between 11% and 25%
9%

No answer

Between 26% and 50%
9%

lam an online business More than 50% of sales
5% 5%
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Which do you think was the best day/week for sales (turnover)
during the festive season?




What do you think affected sales (turnover)
positively during the festive season?
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What do you think affected sales (turnover)
positively during the festive season?
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